СВОДНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

Безопасное колесо 2015

	№ п/п
	Школа
	ПДД
	Медицина
	Велогородок
	Фигурное вождение
	Сумма
	Место

	1
	Пижанка
	1
	3
	5
	2
	11
	II

	2
	Обухово
	6
	6
	2
	3
	17
	5

	3
	Безводное
	7
	8
	6
	5
	26
	8

	4
	Второй Ластик
	2
	5
	1
	1
	9
	I

	5
	Павлово
	3
	7
	7
	6
	23
	6

	6
	Мари-Ошаево
	4
	1
	4
	8
	17
	4

	7
	Ахманово
	5
	4
	3
	4
	16
	III

	8
	Воя
	8
	2
	8
	7
	25
	7

	9
	Р.Шуйма (вне конкурса)
	
	
	
	
	
	



Победители  конкурсов :
                                 Медицина-Ешенгулова  Екатерина (Мари-Ошаево)
                             ПДД- Бызова  Дарья  (Пижанка)

                             Велогородок- Шарапова Ксения  (Ахманово)
                              Фигурное вождение-Куклин Илья  (Ахманово)
